Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005067

The Modern Day Wife

Order Date: May 10, 2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Sofitel Los Angeles at Beverly Hills
8555 Beverly Blvd #90048, Los Angeles,

CA 90048
EVENT DATE: JUNE 28TH, 2024

INSTALL: WEDNESDAY TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

.

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/10/2024 @ 10:13 AM PST

Qtty Price
1 $375.00
4 $175.00
1 $67.00
1 $92.00
1 $92.00
1 $21.51

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$375.00

$700.00

$67.00
$92.00
$92.00

$21.51

$1,075.00
$272.51
$108.49
($0.00)
$1,456.00
($0.00)
$1,456.00
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